

# **2024 Rush County Youth Football Sponsorship Options:**

## Platinum Level Sponsor: \$1500 (only 1 available) SOLD OUT!!

- The official league sponsor for Rush County Youth Football.
- Will be highlighted on the home page of our website and our sponsor page with links to your website.
- Will receive a shoutout on our Facebook page.
- Will have your own banner at all youth home games and junior high home games.
- Your company will receive a sponsor plaque highlighting your support.

#### Concession Stand Sponsor: \$750 (only 3 Available) SOLD OUT!!

- The official sponsor for the concession stands!!
- Banner with your company information to be hung at the concession stands for all Junior High home games and all youth football home games.
- Listed on our website as the Concessions Sponsors with a link to your website.
- Your company will receive a sponsor plaque highlighting your support.

## **Gold Level Sponsor: \$500 (and above)**

- Your logo will be placed on the Gold Level banner and hung at all home football games.
- Your company will be listed as a Gold Sponsor on our website with a link to your website.
- You will receive a sponsor plaque highlighting your support.

# Silver Level Sponsor: \$250

- Your company name will be on the RCYF Silver Level banner at all home games.
- Your company name will be listed as a Silver Sponsor on our website with a link to your website.

#### **Bronze Level Sponsor: \$100**

- Your company name will be on the RCYF Bronze Level banner at all home games.
- Your company name will be listed as a Bronze Level sponsor on our website.

\*Please Make All Checks Payable to Rush County Youth Football League Inc. and mail to: P.O. Box 531, Rushville, IN 46173\*

501c3 Organization EIN 35-1047486